

UNITED STATES NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION WASHINGTON, D. C. 20555

OCT 1 5 1987

Northwest Laboratory Services ATTN: Mr. William E. Colby P.O. Box 788 Waterville, ME 04901

REFUND OF APPLICATION FEE

1. BACKGROUND:

Check Received ____October 9, 1987

Application Dated _____September 23, 1987

Check Number ____05692

Check Amount \$370

2. REFUND:

Amount

This refund is now being processed and will be sent as soon as possible.

\$250

3. REASON FOR REFUND:

Overpayment of renewal fee for application dated September 23, 1987 for License 18-15181-01 as specified in fee Category 3P (\$120) of Section 170.31, 10 CFR 170.

Glenda Jackson License Fee Management Branch Division of Accounting and Finance Office of Administration and Resources Management

8903140967 880228 REG1 LIC30 18-15181-01 PNU

BETWEEN:	C. James Holloway, H **License Fee Managem Office of Resource I	nt Branch anagement
	John E. Glenn, Chie Nuclear Materials S Division of Radiati	fety & Safeguards Section B n Safety and Safeguards 10/87
LICENSE #	FEE TRANSMITTAL	
A. REG	ION	
1.	APPLICATION ATTACHE	
	Applicant/Licensee:	Northeast Laboratory Services
	Application Dated:	September 31, 1987
	Control No.:	107890
	License No.:	18-15181-01
2.	FEE ATTACHED	
	Amount: 370	
	Check No.: 0569	
3.	COMMENTS	
		Signed

B. LICENSE FEE MANAGEMENT BRANCH

1. Fee Category and Amount:

3P \$ 120

October 6, 1987

2. Correct Fee Paid. Application may be processed for:

Amendment Renewal

Signed

Date

Date

PEGION I FORM 213 (MARCH 1987)